Type 0AAN
High DC Voltage Fuse Series
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0AAN Series                                                                                                         RoHS Compliant
Description
The 0AAN fuse is designed for the protection of high-voltage circuits in electric and hybrid
electric vehicles..
Features

Jersey City, NJ 07302 USA
+1 201.432.0463
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
© 2020 Bel Fuse, Inc. Rev. 0AAN Aug2020
Electrical Specifications
Part Number
Ampere
Rating
Voltage and Interrupting
Ratings
Pre-arcing I²t
(A²s)
Power Loss @1.0In
(W)
0AANX9100-XX 10A
See Table of Ratings on
Page 1 for Voltage and
associated Interrupting
Ratings
150 2.0
0AANX9150-XX 15A 330 4.5
0AANX9200-XX 20A 400 3.5
0AANX9250-XX 25A 625 4.6
0AANX9320-XX 32A 1000 4.9
0AANX9350-XX 35A 1300 6.7
0AANX9400-XX 40A 1600 5.5
0AANX9500-XX 50A 2500 7.7
0AANX9600-XX 60A 3500 8.0
0AANX9630-XX 63A 7100 8.1
0AANX9700-XX 70A 5500 10.5
0AANX9800-XX 80A 8000 12.0
0AANXK100-XX 100A 12000 14.0
0AANXK125-XX 125A 15500 17.2
0AANXK150-XX 150A 24700 24.8
Consult manufacturer for other ratings
Temperature Rise: <=45K with 50% of rated current
Temperature Re-Rating Curve
Specifications subject to change without notice